
Dublin Road South Multi-Use Path - Rings to Waterford

Addendum # 2  --  08-009.3-CIP  --  E-Mail Coversheet

Planholder Company ContactCompany E-Mail

Art Thureson, Inc. John Cheneyjon@artthuresoninc.com

Builders Exchange Andrea Metcalfametcalf@bxohio.com

Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. David Powerdpower@capasphalt.com

Complete General Construction Comp Whit Wardellestimators@cgclist.com

Deltek Kristian Purakristianpura@deltek.com

F. W. Dodge / McGraw Hill Elaine Wilsonelaine.wilson@construction.com

ISQFT Cheryl Ruckerkristianpura@deltek.com

Jess Construction Inc. Derick Bendicksonjessconst1@gmail.com

Mark Haynes Construction, Inc. Craig Smithhaynesco65@yahoo.com

Mid-West Landacpe Inc. Misty Ellismidwest3450@sbcglobal.net

Northfield an Oldcastle Company Bob Laskeybob.laskey@oldcastle.com

Northwest Landscape Design

OPC Contracting, Inc. Mason Conleymconley@opc-inc.com

Paul Peterson Company Mark Rosendaleestimators@cgclist.com

Righter Company Bill Wynerbill@rightercompany.com

Shaw & Holter, Inc. Ed Shawshawholter@gmail.com

Strawser Paving Company, Inc. Kyle Strawserkstrawser@strawserpaving.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Jun 11, 2015
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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* * * End of Sheet 1 * * * 

ADDENDUM NO. 2  
to the contract for 

 
Brand Road Shared-Use Path 

08-009.3-CIP 
Bid Opening Date:  June 19, 2015 

 
 
TO PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS:  The following changes shall be made part of the 
contract documents for this project: 
 
ITEM SPECIAL – STRUCTURE MISC.:  20’ PRE-ENGINEERED TRUSS 
PEDESTRAIN BRIDGE 
 
The following bridge manufacturer is hereby added to the qualified suppliers list: 
 
 Cameron Bridge Works, LLC (formerly Echo Bridge, Inc.) 
 1051 South Main Street 
 Elmira, NY  14904 
 (607) 734-9456 
 http://www.cameronbridgeworks.com 
 

*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 
 
 
 
Addendum Approved By:  
                                                   Paul A. Hammersmith, PE  06-11-2015 
                                                   Director of Engineering/City Engineer     Date 
 

*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 
 

Terminus for Addendum No. 2 
Certification by Bidder 

 
Bidder shall sign and date one copy of this Addendum No. 2 and submit with his 
proposal as evidence of receipt and evaluation of same in his bid analysis. 
         
Signed:        Date:     
 
Company:             

http://www.cameronbridgeworks.com/

